D
o
c-
0
22
25
6
7_

LT   MONTAVIMO IR VARTOTOJO VADOVAS
4/6 kW
8/10/12/14/16 kW
2
LI
ET
U
VI
ŠK
AS
Diapazonas
Aprašymas Kodas Aprašymas RIELLO Galia
A2WHPR32M/004 20203404 NXHM 004 4kW
A2WHPR32M/006 20203407 NXHM 006 6kW
A2WHPR32M/008 20203409 NXHM 008 8kW
A2WHPR32M/010 20203410 NXHM 010 10kW
A2WHPR32M/012 20203649 NXHM 012 12kW
A2WHPR32M/014 20203650 NXHM 014 14kW
A2WHPR32M/016 20203651 NXHM 016 16kW
A2WHPR32M/012T 20203652 NXHM 012T 12kW T
A2WHPR32M/014T 20203653 NXHM 014T 14kW T
A2WHPR32M/016T 20203655 NXHM 016T  16kW T
3
LI
ET
U